

LYSIS 2,(Assembly), M, (Mercantile), R-2 (Residential) tion Type 3B 5 osprinklered per NFPA13 5 is not a change of use		STATE OF STATE		
20065				
<u>2009</u> <u>for Exist. M use, Class C</u> may swing in, in class C it if travel distance (75' ting per 7.5 finish pernitted thru out tiation by sprinkler + 1 manual fire alarm nguishers required	37.2.2.2.10 37.2.4.3 37.2.8 37.3.3.3.2.(2) 37.3.4.3(3) 37.3.5.3	'or:		
for Exist, <u>Apt, use Option 4</u> occupancy per 6.1.14 rmitted above non residential orinklered osures Ihour + 1 hour door	31.1,2,1 31.1,2,3 31.2,2,1,2	Prepared For.		
er 7.2.2 It from D.U. If ered	31.2.2.3.1			
1 hour s 1 hour w/ closer ors are ½ hour paration is ½ hour	31.2.4.3			
° egress light req. ;y lite req. Exit& corridor class b,class c elsewhere sprinkler + manual s if sprinklered	31,2,8 31,2,9 31,3,3,2 31,3,4,2,5 31,3,4,5,3	Consultant:	1011	356
<u>for Exist. Assembly Use</u> se permitted if sprinklered &<300 occup. occupancies per 6.1.14 omþiy w/7.2.2 per 7.4 except at wharf street	T13.1.6 13.1.2.1 13.2.2.3.1		ARCHETYPE Wharf Portland Maine 0	Fax (207) 772-4056
00 occupants :upancles may be served by ilarm system tlated by sprinkler equip, protected per NFPA96 finishes in stairway	13.2.4 13.3.4.1.2 13.3.4.2.1 13.3.2.2 13.3.3.2	Architect:	ARCHETYPE 48 Union Wharf Portland, Maine 04101	(207) 772-6022
See existing stair dimensions on plan r height =8' d depth=9'	7.2.2	E		424 FORE STREET PORTLAND, ME
<u>_codes</u> ional Existing <u>Building Code 2009</u> Alterations		Project: 416,41 S		424 F POR
vert, enclosure =30 min, see NFPA r enclosure not req. if sprinklered, A 703.2.1.11	703.2.1.4	Pre	ßo	
it for A & M use if <50 occup. and travel <75' req. from every level in R-2 if travel	705,3,1.1		MITTI	
e is <75' e not req. where < 50' to highest floor detection req. if sprinklered rdware req. if >100 occup. code compliance not req.	705.3.1.1 704.3 704.4 705.4.4 711.1	Revisions:	2015-3-27 RE-SUBM 2015-4-6 RE-SUBMF	
		ale: F		1
2-2 story Res. units J. Res. unit 2nd level Bar Rest.		Scale: AS in	FLOOR PLANS	
2- Bar/ Rest.5 Bar/ restaurant Clothing Store Storage	<u></u>	Date: 2015-3-20	FLO	
Z SECTION- USES   ATCI 1/161 = 11.01		A	1.(	)1
		) <b>i</b>		